LANGUAGE PERFECT
2015 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Award

“’Elite Award
“’Elite Award
“’Elite Award

9 Gold Award

o) Gold Award

9 Gold Award

o) Gold Award

o) Gold Award

9 Gold Award

" Gold Award

9 Gold Award

o) Gold Award

9 Gold Award

o) Gold Award

5] Gold Award

m Silver Award
m Silver Award
m Silver Award
m Silver Award
m Silver Award
m Silver Award
m Silver Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award

=
Z'Bronze Award

Student
Corinna T
Damian A
Jessica C
Anjana K
Jet H
Benjamin A
Derek V
Noah P
Katelyn R
Georgia L
Lachlan A
Emma W
Lilly S
Emily B
Bradley C
Nicholas G
Tivona A
Amy T
Reuben W
Bailey J
James K
Jaymie P
Maisie M
Kylie W
Josh W
Nick B
Samuel M
Jack C

Sarah C

Points
18,432
10,063
10,006
5,404
5,365
4,710
4,388
4,297
3,628
3,601
3,389
3,313
3,208
3,202
3,020
2,557
2,479
2,190
2,100
2,086
2,008
2,007
1,600
1,516
1,501
1,452
1,414
1,403

1,364

=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
m Bronze Award
=

Z'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

Z'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
m Bronze Award
=

Z'Bronze Award
=

_'Bronze Award
“Credit Award
=Credit Award
= Credit Award
=Credit Award
= Credit Award
“Credit Award
=Credit Award
“Credit Award
=Credit Award
= Credit Award
=Credit Award
= Credit Award
=Credit Award
=Credit Award
“Credit Award
=Credit Award
= Credit Award
=Credit Award

= Credit Award

Joel L
Katie C
Lauryn'Y
Ben W
Tanisha E
Ben S
Jemarod B
Sarah C
Rebecca S
Gabby B
Georgia P
Bonnie R
Nathan S
Brianna D
Dylan C
Jonah P
Marley K
Lily B
Charli M
Ashleigh P
Benjamin V
Cayden M
Jack H
Lily P
Declan O
Tasha M
Maddie B
Chantelle D
Louise M
Jack G
Keely M

Namthip R

1,321
1,266
1,264
1,228
1,163
1,137
1,111
1,094
1,047
1,016
1,004
1,002
1,000
936
930
892
870
857
817
814
810
801
797
784
779
776
776
754
750
739
733

724



= Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

“~Credit Award

“~Credit Award

=Credit Award

“=Credit Award

= Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

“Credit Award

“~Credit Award

=Credit Award

“~Credit Award

= Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

“Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

“Credit Award

= Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

= Credit Award

=Credit Award

=Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

“Credit Award

=Credit Award

= Credit Award

Dylan D
Madi M
Lee C
Seth M
Brayden S
Mitchell L
Corey W
Erin S
Ruby T
Abbey W
Luke P
Ethan C
Nat S

Ky H
Declan J
Lucas D
Lachlan J
Bradley P
Geo C
Hannah S
Neve F
Angus E
Jamie S
Dean C
Matthew W
Riley J
Shelby L
Kealy H
Mikayla E
Brent S
Jake S

Ky S

724

709

701

688

656

652

646

643

642

641

627

626

625

620

614

610

609

593

592

589

585

584

582

574

566

563

560

557

554

552

550

549



