LANGUAGE PERFECT

LANGUAGE PERFECT 2015 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS			Bronze Award	3001 E	1,021
			Bronze Award	Katie C	1,266
Award	Student	Points	Bronze Award	Lauryn Y	1,264
Elite Award	Corinna T	18,432	Bronze Award	Ben W	1,228
Elite Award	Damian A	10,063	Bronze Award	Tanisha E	1,163
Elite Award	Jessica C	10,006	Bronze Award	Ben S	1,137
[™] Gold Award	Anjana K	5,404	Bronze Award	Jemarod B	1,111
[™] Gold Award	Jet H	5,365	Bronze Award	Sarah C	1,094
Gold Award	Benjamin A	4,710	Bronze Award	Rebecca S	1,047
Gold Award	Derek V	4,388	Bronze Award	Gabby B	1,016
Gold Award	Noah P	4,297	Bronze Award	Georgia P	1,004
Gold Award	Katelyn R	3,628	Bronze Award	Bonnie R	1,002
Gold Award	Georgia L	3,601	Bronze Award	Nathan S	1,000
Gold Award	Lachlan A	3,389	Credit Award	Brianna D	936
Gold Award	Emma W	3,313	Credit Award	Dylan C	930
Gold Award	Lilly S	3,208	Credit Award	Jonah P	892
Gold Award	Emily B	3,202	Credit Award	Marley K	870
Gold Award	Bradley C	3,020	Credit Award	Lily B	857
Silver Award	Nicholas G	2,557	Credit Award	Charli M	817
Silver Award	Tivona A	2,479	Credit Award	Ashleigh P	814
Silver Award	Amy T	2,190	Credit Award	Benjamin V	810
Silver Award	Reuben W	2,100	Credit Award	Cayden M	801
Silver Award	Bailey J	2,086	Credit Award	Jack H	797
Silver Award	James K	2,008	Credit Award	Lily P	784
Silver Award	Jaymie P	2,007	Credit Award	Declan O	779
Bronze Award	Maisie M	1,600	Credit Award	Tasha M	776
Bronze Award	Kylie W	1,516	Credit Award	Maddie B	776
Bronze Award	Josh W	1,501	Credit Award	Chantelle D	754
Bronze Award	Nick B	1,452	Credit Award	Louise M	750
Bronze Award	Samuel M	1,414	Credit Award	Jack G	739
Bronze Award	Jack C	1,403	Credit Award	Keely M	733
Bronze Award	Sarah C	1,364	Credit Award	Namthip R	724

Bronze Award Joel L 1,321

Credit Award	Dylan D	724
Credit Award	Madi M	709
Credit Award	Lee C	701
Credit Award	Seth M	688
Credit Award	Brayden S	656
Credit Award	Mitchell L	652
Credit Award	Corey W	646
Credit Award	Erin S	643
Credit Award	Ruby T	642
Credit Award	Abbey W	641
Credit Award	Luke P	627
Credit Award	Ethan C	626
Credit Award	Nat S	625
Credit Award	Ку Н	620
Credit Award	Declan J	614
Credit Award	Lucas D	610
Credit Award	Lachlan J	609
Credit Award	Bradley P	593
Credit Award	Geo C	592
Credit Award	Hannah S	589
Credit Award	Neve F	585
Credit Award	Angus E	584
Credit Award	Jamie S	582
Credit Award	Dean C	574
Credit Award	Matthew W	566
Credit Award	Riley J	563
Credit Award	Shelby L	560
Credit Award	Kealy H	557
Credit Award	Mikayla E	554
Credit Award	Brent S	552
Credit Award	Jake S	550
Credit Award	Ky S	549